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Brazil v Mexico

Recent meetings

Player to watch
Neymar

Player to watch
Hirving Lozano

Coach
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Andres
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2-0
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Mexico
Mexico

5
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Passes completed

Corners
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Last 16, July 2
Samara

All-time
meetings

D7

3
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12
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13

55%

HEAD-TO-HEAD 

COMPETITION STATISTICS

Brazil 23 Mexico 10
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Germany
S. Korea
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1-0
2-1
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W
W
L

ROAD TO LAST 16

Group E
winner

Group F
runner-up
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